

Project Description: I-90, US 95, SH-3, SH-97, and SH-200 BRIDGE JOINT REPAIRS  
Proposal or Key No. 24254C

Item No.	Item Description	Unit Price	Extension	Quantity	Unit
<b>203-010A</b>	<b>Asbestos Removal &amp; Disposal</b>			5000	CA
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
<b>566-005A</b>	<b>Compression Expansion Joint, 1.63"</b>			39	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,070.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,875.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 193.00	\$ 7,527.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,700.00		
<b>566-005B</b>	<b>Compression Expansion Joint, 2.5"</b>			240	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 90.00	\$ 21,600.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 125.00	\$ 30,000.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 70.00	\$ 16,800.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 125.00	\$ 30,000.00		
<b>566-005C</b>	<b>Compression Expansion Joint, 3.5"</b>			282	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,200.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,300.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 122.00	\$ 34,404.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 130.00	\$ 36,660.00		
<b>566-005D</b>	<b>Compression Expansion Joint, 4"</b>			424	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 125.00	\$ 53,000.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 150.00	\$ 63,600.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 138.00	\$ 58,512.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 135.00	\$ 57,240.00		
<b>569-005A</b>	<b>Removal of Expansion Joint</b>			168	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,600.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 150.00	\$ 25,200.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 66.00	\$ 11,088.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 75.00	\$ 12,600.00		
<b>626-100A</b>	<b>Misc. Temp. Traffic Control Items</b>			5000	CA
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00		
<b>S501-30A</b>	<b>SP Bridge, Silicone Sealant Expansion Joint</b>			417	FT
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,020.00		
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,275.00		
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 115.00	\$ 47,955.00		

COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,020.00

<b>S501-35A</b>	<b>SP Bridge, Patch &amp; Repair Joint Headers</b>	25	SF
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 580.00	\$ 14,500.00
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 650.00	\$ 16,250.00

<b>S501-40A</b>	<b>SP Bridge, Polyester Concrete Joint Header</b>	0.9	CY
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 14,650.00	\$ 13,185.00
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,500.00

<b>S904-05A</b>	<b>SP Temporary Traffic Control</b>	1	LS
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$133,900.00	\$ 133,900.00
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00

<b>Z629-05A</b>	<b>Mobilization</b>	1	LS
	C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
	N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
	COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
	COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00

<b>Bid Totals</b>	
C.L. HEILMAN COMPANY, INC	\$305,990.00
N.A. DEGERSTROM, LLC	\$351,625.00
COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$377,871.00
COLDWATER GROUP, INC.	\$390,970.00